
East Kent Radio Sailing Club - Race Result Sheet

Date: 30-Apr-19 Class: DragonFlite 95 Competitors: 9 Laps: 2 Races to Count: 16 Wind:  NE 7 mph, gusting 9 mph Race Officer: Alan Hounsell

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Alan Hounsell 380 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 4 4.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 3 3.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 6 6.00

Trevor Cooke 269 5 5.00 3 3.00 2 2.00 1 1.00 3 3.00 2 2.00 1 1.00 3 3.00 2 2.00 5 5.00 3 3.00 3 3.00

Bernard Stott 78 3 3.00 4 4.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 3 3.00 2 2.00 2 2.00 5 5.00 2 2.00 2 2.00 1 1.00

Tony Knell 30 4 4.00 2 2.00 3 3.00 3 3.00 4 4.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 4 4.00 3 3.00 4 4.00 4 4.00

John Nash 311 8 8.00 6 6.00 4 4.00 5 5.00 2 2.00 5 5.00 8 8.00 4 4.00 3 3.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00

Peter Blatchford 445 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 2 2.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 4 4.00 7 7.00 2 2.00

Ross Jackson 479 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 4 4.00 4 4.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00

John Robertson 297 7 7.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00

Nigel Fordyce 436 2 2.00 5 5.00 DNS 10.00 6 6.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00

Ralph Wilkinson 56 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00

Stephen Wood 74 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00

Andy Gower 259 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00

Alan Wilson 358 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00

Martyn Sherman 417 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00

Event Scoring System:

● Minimum of 3 yachts must cross the start line to constitute a "Race"

● Scoring - Yachts starting & finishing ; 1st Place = 1 point, 2nd Place = 2 points, 3rd Place = 3 points and so on.

● Scoring - Yachts that do not start  (DNS), did not finish  (DNF) , retired after finishing  or disqualified  will score one point more than the last boat, had all entrants finished

● "Race Score Discard": Number of "Worst Scores" to be deducted from total score when calculating "Overall Event Results".

● Colour Key: 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - Continued on next page - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Discard Results Races not run or included Tied Scores "B" Rig used

1 1 2 2 2 2Race Results Discard - 0 0 0 0 1 1

Race 11 Race 12Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10
Skipper

Yacht

Sail No.

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
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Date: 30-Apr-19 Class: DragonFlite 95 Competitors: 9 Laps: 2 Races to Count: 16 Wind:  NE 7 mph, gusting 9 mph Race Officer: Alan Hounsell

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points
Total

Points

Total

Discard

Final
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Overall

Position

Series

Points

Alan Hounsell 380 1 1.00 2 2.00 1 1.00 4 4.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 1 1.00

Trevor Cooke 269 2 2.00 3 3.00 2 2.00 1 1.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 41.00 8.00 33.00 2 2.00

Bernard Stott 78 4 4.00 1 1.00 4 4.00 6 6.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 56.00 13.00 43.00 3 3.00

Tony Knell 30 3 3.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 68.00 13.00 55.00 4 4.00

John Nash 311 6 6.00 8 8.00 3 3.00 3 3.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 81.00 16.00 65.00 5 5.00

Peter Blatchford 445 8 8.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 94.00 16.00 78.00 6 6.00

Ross Jackson 479 5 5.00 4 4.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 105.00 17.00 88.00 7 7.00

John Robertson 297 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 2 2.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 115.00 16.00 99.00 8 8.00

Nigel Fordyce 436 DNS 10.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 10.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 133.00 20.00 113.00 9 9.00

Ralph Wilkinson 56 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS 10.00

Stephen Wood 74 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS 10.00

Andy Gower 259 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS 10.00

Alan Wilson 358 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS 10.00

Martyn Sherman 417 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS 10.00

Event Scoring System:

● Minimum of 3 yachts must cross the start line to constitute a "Race"

● Scoring - Yachts starting & finishing ; 1st Place = 1 point, 2nd Place = 2 points, 3rd Place = 3 points and so on.

● Scoring - Yachts that do not start  (DNS), did not finish  (DNF) , retired after finishing  or disqualified  will score one point more than the last boat, had all entrants finished

● "Race Score Discard": Number of "Worst Scores" to be deducted from total score when calculating "Overall Event Results".

● Colour Key: Races not run or included Tied Scores "B" Rig used
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